IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP USA

FINAL RESULTS

R1 - 10m Air Rifle Standing Men SH1

WED 5 OCT 2011, START TIME 12:45

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] s| s
1 189 PINTER Franc sLO 100 100 98 97 97 100 592-44x
Finals shots: 10.0 10.1 10.0 10.5 10.2 10.0 10.4 10.1 10.7 10.1 1021
694.1
2 146 NEUMAIER Josef GER 94 99 99 98 99 99 588-37x
Finals shots: 10.1 10.1 10.3 10.2 10.4 10.5 9.6 10.4 10.6 10.7 102.9
690.9
3 134 MILGATE Nathan GER 98 96 98 97 100 100 589-40x
Finals shots: 8.6 9.9 10.2 10.6 9.2 9.8 10.3 10.7 10.1 10.5 99.9
688.9
4 133 SKELHON Matthew GBR 95 98 98 98 100 100 589-34x
Finals shots: 9.6 10.5 94 104 9.9 10.3 104 94 104 94 99.7
688.7
5 103 ADAMS Ashley Phillip AUS 97 97 99 99 98 97 587-41x
Finals shots: 9.9 104 9.9 10.7 10.2 10.5 10.4 10.2 8.9 10.0 101.1
688.1
6 197 SURANJILaslo SRB 94 99 97 99 85 95 579-31x
Finals shots: 10.8 10.3 10.6 10.8 10.0 10.1 9.2 10.3 10.2 10.0 102.3
681.3
7 199 GUSTAVSSON Hakan SWE 98 95 96 98 97 96 580-32x
Finals shots: 10.4 10.8 9.9 9.9 9.1 10.2 10.4 10.1 9.9 9.9 100.6
680.6
8 201 LARSSON Fredrik SWE 97 94 97 96 98 97 579-30x
Finals shots: 9.6 10.2 104 9.5 9.9 6.7 10.3 85 9.9 10.3 95.3
674.3
9 206 ALNUAIMI Saif UAE 98 95 95 96 98 96 578-31x
10 215 STOIEV lurii UKR 96 96 92 98 97 95 574-27x
11 203 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan  UAE 90 99 98 97 98 92 574-27x
12 205 ALDAHMANI Obaid UAE 95 97 94 94 98 95 573-25x
13 114 GARLETTI Carlos BRA 95 94 96 95 97 93  570-28x
14 204 ALARYANI Abdulla Saif UAE 91 92 90 96 93 99 561-24x
15 148 SCHAUB Michael GER 91 94 96 92 94 91  558-16x
16 118 SILVA Benedito BRA 93 93 88 91 97 87 549417x
17 218 BEACH Nick USA 88 88 93 91 93 90 543-18x
18 209 AL MAZEM Hussain UAE 91 90 90 90 85 86 532- 7x
19 237 SHEMWELL Matthew USA 89 87 87 88 90 90 531- 8x
20 121 KULA Joao BRA 89 87 85 88 86 92 52712x
21 239 WHITE Viktor USA 88 89 82 87 82 76 504- 6x
22 226 GUERRERO Juan USA 82 79 82 82 82 83 490- 3x
225 FRY Rickie USA DNS
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Series
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5| 6
238 SMITH Matthew USA DNS
Homologation: Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of shooters on this list: 24; Total number of shooters: 24

Legend 6530F86F
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
X Inner Ten
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IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP USA

R2 - 10m Air Rifle Standing Women SH1

FINAL RESULTS

Rank Start Family Name Given Name NPC 1 2 3 4 X | Score | Final | Total
Number

1 108 SMITH Natalie AUS | 100 [ 98 99 | 98 | 27 395 102.9 | 497.9
2 135 COATES Deanna GBR 98 100 | 99 | 96 | 27 393 100.9 | 493.9
3 153 SCHMERMUND Manuella GER 97 97 97 | 99 | 25 390 101.8 | 491.8
4 154 HILTROP Natascha GER 96 97 97 | 96 | 21 386 100.7 | 486.7
5 136 BUTLER Karen GBR 96 98 97 | 96 | 15 387 99.3 | 486.3
6 200 HELSINGER Lotta SWE | 97 97 96 | 97 | 23 387 95.3 | 482.3
7 145 MAURER Anja GER 94 94 96 | 97 | 17 381 98.0 | 479.0
8 193 PANTOVIC Jelena SRB 87 98 98 | 98 | 16 381 97.1 | 478.1
9 105 KOSMALA Elizabeth Dudley | AUS 94 97 95 | 94 | 12 380
10 187 FEDOSEEVA Nadejda RUS 92 96 94 | 96 | 15 378
11 166 LILLEHAGEN Monica NOR 95 94 93192 | 7 374
12 188 RYABCHENKO Tatiana RUS 91 94 94 | 94 | 12 373
13 224 FONG Danielle USA 96 93 91 | 91 | 13 371
14 210 BODNARCHUK luliia UKR 89 88 94 | 90 | 10 361




IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP USA
FINAL RESULTS
R3 - 10m Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1

FRI'7 OCT 2011, START TIME 09:00

Ft Benning

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total |Remarks
1] 2 3] 4] 5] s
1 133 SKELHON Matthew GBR 100 100 100 99 100 100  599-58x
Finals shots: 10.8 10.5 10.5 10.7 10.7 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.6 105.9
704.9
2 134 MILGATE Nathan GBR 100 100 100 100 100 100  600-57x
Finals shots: 10.2 10.5 10.0 10.8 10.3 10.0 10.5 10.2 10.4 10.8 103.7
703.7
3 188 RYABCHENKO Tatiana RUS 99 100 100 100 100 100  599-54x
Finals shots: 10.7 10.2 10.5 10.5 10.4 10.3 10.5 9.6 10.6 10.9 104.2
703.2
4 167 DYBENDAHL Amanda NOR 100 100 100 99 100 99  598-52x
Finals shots: 10.7 10.0 10.8 10.5 10.1 10.2 10.7 10.8 10.3 10.6 104.7
702.7
5 103 ADAMS Ashley Phillip AUS 100 99 100 100 100 100  599-56x
Finals shots: 10.3 10.3 9.9 10.1 10.8 10.3 10.1 10.6 10.5 10.8 103.7
702.7
6 189 PINTER Franc SLO 99 100 100 100 100 100 599-57x
Finals shots: 10.0 10.7 10.3 10.3 10.8 10.2 10.5 10.0 10.5 10.3 103.6
702.6
7 135 COATES Deanna GBR 100 99 99 100 100 100  598-53x
Finals shots: 10.3 10.6 10.3 10.3 10.6 104 10.3 10.5 10.2 10.5 104.0
702.0
8 126 TRIFONIDIS Christos CAN 99 100 99 100 99 100 597-54xQS-off: 52.7
Finals shots: 10.5 10.5 10.4 10.2 9.8 10.3 10.7 10.3 10.5 106 103.8
700.8
9 154 HILTROP Natascha GER 99 99 100 100 99 100 597-53xQS-off: 52.4
10 203 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan UAE 100 99 99 99 100 100 597-50xQS-off: 52.4
11 206  ALNUAIMI Saif UAE 99 100 99 100 100 99 597-55xQS-off: 51.8
12 229 MAKERNEY Kisha USA 99 100 99 100 100 99 597-51xQS-off: 50.6
13 215 STOIEV lurii UKR 100 100 99 98 100 99  596-52x
14 170 NILSEN Nils Erik NOR 100 99 99 100 98 100  596-47x
15 173 REID Gregory NZL 99 99 99 99 99 100 595-52x
16 132 PEKKALA Erkki Matias FIN 99 97 100 99 100 100  595-50x
17 232 OLSON Joshua USA 99 100 99 98 99 100 595-50x
18 166 LILLEHAGEN Monica NOR 100 100 98 99 99 99  595.50x
19 182 NOCHEVNOY Sergey RUS 100 99 98 100 100 98  595-50x
20 197 SURANJI Laslo SRB 99 99 99 100 99 99 595-46x
21 108 SMITH Natalie AUS 98 99 100 100 99 99  595-45x
22 131 PALSAMAKI Veli Veikko FIN 98 100 99 100 98 99  594-49x
23 137 JESSON Benjamin GBR 100 98 99 99 98 100 594-44x
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Series

Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Total |Remarks
1| 2] 3] 4] 5] s

24 1865 BOURS Jan NED 98 97 100 98 100 100 593-48x

25 193 PANTOVIC Jelena SRB 97 98 99 100 100 99 593-45x

26 105 KOSMALA Elizabeth Dudley AUS 100 97 99 100 100 97  593-38x

27 189 FOSS Qve NOR 98 100 98 99 898 99 592-42x

28 209 AL MAZEM Hussain UAE 97 97 98 100 100 98 590-43x

29 145 MAURER Anja GER 99 96 97 99 99 100 590-39x

30 218 BEACH Nick USA 98 100 98 99 96 99 590-39x

31 114 GARLETTI Carlos BRA 98 97 98 98 99 99 589-41x

32 222 DICKEY Michael USA 100 98 100 96 98 97  589-39x

33 204 ALARYANI Abdulla Saif UAE 100 97 97 100 96 98  588-42x

34 205 ALDAHMANI Obaid UAE 97 98 98 98 99 98 588-40x

35 146 NEUMAIER Josef GER 99 99 98 100 94 97 587-44x

36 148 SCHAUE Michael GER 98 96 98 97 99 99  587-37x

37 208 AL AMERI Salem UAE 95 97 100 99 S8 97  584-37x

38 226 GUERRERO Juan USA 97 98 99 98 94 97 583-35x

39 210 BODNARCHUK luliia UKR 97 97 94 100 97 96  581-30x

40 231 MORRIS Kerry USA 96 97 99 95 93 97 577-24x

41 118 SILVA Benedito BRA 97 93 95 98 94 95 572-23x

42 239 WHITE Viktor USA 96 95 93 96 95 93  568-20x

43 121 KULA Joao BRA 90 97 92 96 92 96 563-21x

225 FRY Rickie USA DNS
238 SMITH Matthew USA DNS

Homologation: Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of shooters on this list: 45; Total number of shooters: 45

Legend DFBDEE33
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
Qs-off Qualification Shoot-off X Inner Ten
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Rank

1

SDMS ID

9771
9777
9773

10179
10189
10187

10009
14997
10012

15502
10171
10168

9992
9994
9995

9983
9981
9982

9901
15008
16788

IPC Shooting World Cup USA
4 October — 9 October 2011

R3 10m Air Rifle Prone Mixed
TEAM RESULTS

Start
Number

134

133
135

167
170
166

103
108
105

229
232
222

154
145
146

206
204
205

114
118
121

Family Name

MILGATE
SKELHON
COATES

DYBENDAHL
NILSEN
LILLEHAGEN

ADAMS
SMITH
KOSMALA

MAKERNEY
OLSON
DICKEY

HILTROP
MAURER
NEUMAIER

ALNUAIMI
ALARYANI
ALDAHMANI

GARLETTI
SILVA
KULA

Given Name

Nathan
Matthew
Deanna
TEAM TOTAL

Amanda

Nils Erik
Monica

TEAM TOTAL

Ashley Phillip
Natalie

Elizabeth Dudley

TEAM TOTAL

Kisha

Joshua
Michael
TEAM TOTAL

Natascha
Anja

Josef

TEAM TOTAL

Saif

Abdulla Saif
Obaid

TEAM TOTAL

Carlos
Benedito
Joao

TEAM TOTAL

- Ft Benning

NPC

GBR
GBR
GBR

NOR
NOR
NOR

AUS
AUS
AUS

USA
USA
USA

GER
GER
GER

UAE
UAE
UAE

BRA
BRA
BRA

Score

600

599

598
1797

598

596

595
1789

599

595

593
1787

597

595

589
1781

597

590

587
1774

597

588

588
1773

589

572

563
1724



IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP USA

FINAL RESULTS

R4 - 10m Air Rifle Standing Mixed SH2

THU 6 OCT 2011, START TIME 10:00

Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Sertes Total |Remarks
1| 2| 3] 4] s| s

1 172 JOHNSON Michael NZL 100 100 100 100 100 100  600-58x
Finals shots: 10.4 10.5 10.0 10.1 104 104 104 10.68 10.5 10.7 104.0

704.0

2 198 VIDIC Sinisa SRB 99 100 100 100 100 100  599-58x
Finals shots: 104 10.1 10.7 10.3 10.5 10.3 10.3 10.2 10.5 10.1 103.4

702.4

3 106 MARK Bradley AUS 99 100 100 100 100 100  599-58x
Finals shots: 10.3 10.4 10.6 10.4 10.5 10.6 10.3 9.8 106 9.7 103.2

702.2

4 191 TIRSEK Gorazd Francek SLO 100 100 99 100 99 99 597-54x
Finals shots: 10.6 10.4 10.3 10.4 10.1 10.5 10.6 10.6 10.6 10.5 104.6

701.6

5 107 MARONEY Jason Luke AUS 100 100 100 100 98 100 598-53x
Finals shots: 10.0 10.4 10.6 10.0 10.2 10.3 10.0 10.7 10.5 10.1 102.8

700.8

6 104 CAIN Luke John AUS 100 98 99 100 99 100 596-52x
Finals shots: 10.5 10.4 9.9 9.9 10.5 10.2 9.9 10.1 10.8 10.9 103.1

699.1

7 138 BEVIS James GBR 100 100 100 99 100 98 597-43x
Finals shots: 9.9 10.0 10.1 10.1 10.6 9.3 10.1 10.3 10.9 10.2 101.5

698.5

8 182 NOCHEVNOY Sergey RUS 99 100 99 100 98 100  596-48x
Finals shots: 10.1 9.7 104 94 102 94 10.2 10.6 10.8 10.1 100.9

696.9

9 216 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR 99 100 99 98 100 99 595-51x
10 207 ALAHBABI Abdulla UAE 100 98 98 100 100 99  595-38x
11 190 PAVLIN Damjan SLO 98 98 98 100 100 100  594-46x
12 139 DAVIES Richard GBR 99 100 99 98 99 99 594-44x
13 230 MONTO Thomas USA 99 99 98 100 98 99  593-43x
14 141 COCKBILL Ryan GBR 99 99 97 99 99 99  502-44x
15 185 RISTIC Dragan SRB 98 97 98 99 99 100 591-47x
16 125 LAROCHELLE Mike CAN 99 98 96 100 98 99  500-45x
17 156 STRATE Tim GER 99 100 97 97 98 98  589-40x
18 168 TOBIASSEN Sonja NOR 98 99 98 96 99 98  588-38x
19 152 VAN LIER Jennifer GER 98 97 98 99 99 97 588-34x
20 110 WINDHOFER Johann AUT 98 97 98 97 98 99 587-41x
21 140 MCLEARY Robert GBR 95 100 99 95 98 99  586-34x
22 158 MOLCHO Haim ISR 98 97 97 97 99 98 586-34x
23 147 SCHAEFERS Andreas GER 97 98 97 97 98 98 585-37x
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Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total |Remarks
1| 2] 3] 4] 5] s
24 142 CALLINGHAM Georgina GBR 98 96 97 97 98 98 584-36x
25 124 BLESSIN Doug CAN 98 98 98 95 98 97 584-34x
26 127 PETROVIC Rudolf CRO 98 95 98 97 96 99 583-32x
27 219 DAHL McKenna USA 100 97 95 96 95 98  581-31x
28 241 LINARES Humberto VEN 97 99 95 97 97 96  581-30x
29 120 VIANNA Rodrigo BRA 97 94 96 98 98 96 579-25x
30 117 CRUZ Peterson BRA 95 96 97 94 99 97 578-31x
31 233 OTTOKyle USA 99 93 96 95 96 97 576-29x
32 155 RUPP Leopold GER 97 98 98 94 94 095 576-27x
33 234 PONCE Barbaro USA 94 95 95 98 97 97 576-22x
34 236 RUIZ Judith USA 97 96 95 94 93 96 571-20x
35 217 ALMLIE Jazmin USA 90 91 97 97 95 99  569-27x
36 196 SAVANOVIC Zdravko SRB 94 96 97 92 96 94  569-22x
37 116 ROSENTHAL Geraldo BRA 96 96 97 93 98 87 567-27x
38 235 REYNOLDS Gregory USA 93 94 93 96 93 95 564-21x
39 220 DEL TORO lsrael USA 90 93 90 92 94 94  553-15x
228 LEFEAT Shanan USA DNS

Homologation:

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 40; Total number of shooters: 40

Legend

Bib No
X
Page 2

Bib Number
Inner Ten

of 2
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Rank
1

SDMS ID
10620
10013
10010

9780
10411
5230

10159
10163
11417

9997
10484
11730

10173
16043
15730

16789
15010
15007

IPC Shooting World Cup USA
4 October — 9 October 2011

R4 10m Air Rifle Standing Mixed

TEAM RESULTS

Start Number
106
107
104

139
141
142

198
195
196

156
152
155

230
219
217

120
117
116

Family Name
MARK
MARONEY
CAIN

DAVIES
COCKBILL
CALLINGHAM

VIDIC
RISTIC
SAVANOVIC

STRATE
VAN LIER
RUPP

MONTO
DAHL
ALMLIE

VIANNA
CRUZ
ROSENTHAL

- Ft Benning

Given Name
Bradley
Jason Luke
Luke John

TEAM TOTAL

Richard
Ryan
Georgina

TEAM TOTAL

Sinisa
Dragan
Zdravko

TEAM TOTAL

Tim
Jennifer
Leopold

TEAM TOTAL

Thomas
McKenna
Jazmin

TEAM TOTAL

Rodrigo
Peterson
Geraldo

TEAM TOTAL

NPC
AUS
AUS
AUS

GBR
GBR
GBR

SRB
SRB
SRB

GER
GER
GER

USA
USA
USA

BRA
BRA
BRA

Score
599
598
596

1793

594
592
584
1770

599

591

569
1759

589

588

576
1753

593

581

569
1743

579

578

567
1724



IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP USA
FINAL RESULTS
R5 - 10m Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2

FRI7 OCT 2011, START TIME 12:45

Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Series Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] s

1 216 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-58x
Finals shots: 10.7 10.7 10.4 10.3 10.8 10.4 10.2 10.6 10.5 10.7 105.3
705.3
2 172 JOHNSON Michael NZL 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-60x
Finals shots: 10.4 10.7 10.1 10.7 10.4 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.7 10.7 105.3
705.3
3 141 COCKBILL Ryan GBR 100 100 100 100 100 100  600-56x
Finals shots: 10.7 10.7 10.0 10.8 10.9 10.4 10.8 104 10.0 10.2 104.9
704.9

4 104 CAIN Luke John AUS 99 100 100 100 100 100 599-53xQS-off: 52.8
Finals shots: 10.4 10.3 10.3 10.8 10.7 10.6 10.7 10.6 10.5 10.7 105.6
704.6
5 195 RISTIC Dragan SRB 100 100 100 100 100 100  600-56x
Finals shots: 10.6 10.2 10.7 10.0 10.6 10.4 10.1 10.8 10.7 10.5 104.6
704.6

6 191 TIRSEK Gorazd Francek SLO 100 100 100 100 100 99 599-56x QS-off: 52.9
Finals shots: 10.5 10.2 10.6 10.7 10.2 10.5 10.8 10.6 10.4 10.7 105.2
704.2

7 142 CALLINGHAM Georgina GBR 100 100 100 99 100 100 599-55xQS-off: 52.8
Finals shots: 10.4 10.7 9.8 10.6 10.7 10.5 10.4 10.5 10.8 10.7 105.1
704.1

8 106 MARK Bradley AUS 100 99 100 100 100 100 599-54x QS-off: 52.4 10.4
Finals shots: 10.6 104 10.2 10.7 10.6 10.1 9.9 10.1 10.1 10.7 103.4
702.4
9 107 MARONEY Jason Luke AUS 100 99 100 100 100 100 599-57xQS-off: 52.4 10.2

10 198 VIDIC Sinisa SRB 99 100 100 100 100 100 599-55x QS-off: 51.3

11 168 TOBIASSEN Sonja NOR 99 100 100 100 100 100  599-54xQS-off: 51.2

12 140 MCLEARY Robert GBR 100 100 100 100 100 99 599-52xQS-off: 51.1
13 159 MOLCHO Haim ISR 100 100 99 100 99 100 598-57x
14 138 BEVIS James GBR 98 100 100 100 100 100  598-55x
15 190 PAVLIN Damjan SLO 100 99 100 100 99 100 598-55x
16 147 SCHAEFERS Andreas GER 100 99 100 99 100 100 598-49x
17 233 OTTO Kyle USA 100 99 100 99 100 99 597-52x
18 125 LAROCHELLE Mike CAN 99 99 100 100 100 99 597-51x
19 152 VAN LIER Jennifer GER 100 100 100 99 99 99 597-49x
20 196 SAVANOVIC Zdravko SRB 98 99 100 99 99 100 595-48x
21 110 WINDHOFER Johann AUT 97 97 100 99 100 100 593-47x
22 156 STRATE Tim GER 100 99 97 98 100 898 592-48x
23 241 LINARES Humberto VEN 99 99 96 100 99 99 592-40x
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Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total |Remarks
1| 2f 3] 4] 5] s

24 116 ROSENTHAL Geraldo BRA 98 98 100 99 98 98 591-41x

25 127 PETROVIC Rudolf CRO 99 98 98 97 99 99 590-45x

26 124 BLESSIN Doug CAN 97 99 99 97 100 98  590-44x

27 139 DAVIES Richard GBR 100 97 99 100 95 99  590-41x

28 120 VIANNA Rodrigo BRA 96 98 99 99 98 99 589-38x

29 228 LEFEAT Shanan USA 98 96 98 100 97 98 587-34x

30 117 CRUZ Peterson BRA 98 96 98 98 98 98  586-38x

31 155 RUPP Leopold GER 97 98 100 97 96 98 586-29x

32 235 REYNOLDS Gregory USA 98 95 98 96 97 100 584-34x

33 220 DEL TORO lsrael USA 98 97 97 98 96 98  584.33x

34 207 ALAHBABI Abdulla UAE 100 99 98 88 98 100 583-45x

35 217 ALMLIE Jazmin USA 95 96 94 98 99 97 580-33x

36 219 DAHL McKenna USA 96 96 97 96 97 98  580-30x

37 234 PONCE Barbaro USA 95 97 98 99 94 95 579-30x

38 236 RUIZ Judith USA 95 92 93 94 99 93  566-22x

130 MIKKONEN Jukka FIN DsQ

Homologation: Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of shooters on this list: 39; Total number of shooters: 39

DsQ Shooter 130 MIKKONEN Jukka (FIN) - ISSF Rule 6.4.10.3 (A) Side Blinders

Legend CBETB418
Bib No  Bib Number DsQ Disqualified Nat Nation
QS-off Qualification Shoot-off X Inner Ten
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Rank
1

SDMS ID Start Number

10013
10620
10010

10163
10159
11417

5230
9774
9780

10006
10484
11730

15007
16789
15010

15874
15730
16043

IPC Shooting World Cup USA
4 October — 9 October 2011
R5 - 10m Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2

107
106
104

195
198
196

142
138
139

147
152
155

116
120
117

233
217
219

TEAM RESULTS

Family Name
MARONEY
MARK

CAIN

RISTIC
VIDIC
SAVANOVIC

CALLINGHAM
BEVIS
DAVIES

SCHAEFERS
VAN LIER
RUPP

ROSENTHAL
VIANNA
CRUZ

OTTO
ALMLIE
DAHL

- Ft Benning

Given Name
Jason Luke
Bradley

Luke John
TEAM TOTAL

Dragan

Sinisa
Zdravko
TEAM TOTAL

Georgina
James
Richard
TEAM TOTAL

Andreas
Jennifer
Leopold
TEAM TOTAL

Geraldo
Rodrigo
Peterson
TEAM TOTAL

Kyle

Jazmin
McKenna
TEAM TOTAL

NPC
AUS
AUS
AUS

SRB
SRB
SRB

GBR
GBR
GBR

GER
GER
GER

BRA
BRA
BRA

USA
USA
USA

Score
599
599
599

1797

600

599

595
1794

599

598

590
1787

598
597
586
1781

591

589

586
1766

597

580

580
1757



IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP USA

FINAL RESULTS

R6 - 50m Rifle Prone Mixed SH1

Ft Benning, GA

SUN 9 OCT 2011, START TIME 13:00

Series
Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Total Remarks
1| 2] 3| 4] 5| s

1 154 HILTROP Natascha GER 99 99 97 98 100 100  593-36x
Finals shets:  10.5 10.1 10.2 10.5 9.7 9.7 10.3 10.6 9.9 10.3 101.8
694.8
2 133 SKELHON Matthew GBR 100 98 99 97 99 99 592-33x
Finals shots: 104 9.8 10.3 104 104 104 10.3 10.5 10.5 8.8 101.8
693.8
3 160 SHAZIRI Doron ISR 99 99 97 95 99 100 589-31x
Finals shots: 9.7 10.0 9.4 10.7 104 10.6 10.5 10.6 9.4 10.8 102.1
691.1
4 103 ADAMS Ashley Phillip AUS 97 99 99 99 100 96  590-34x
Finals shots: 9.9 10.2 9.8 10.5 105 9.5 105 9.8 10.1 938 100.6
690.6
5 188 RYABCHENKO Tatiana RUS 99 98 96 97 99 99  588-36X
Finals shots: 8.1 10.8 10.1 10.5 9.7 10.1 10.9 10.2 10.5 10.2 101.2

689.2A 2
6 215 STOIEV lurii UKR 98 99 98 97 96 99  587-31x
Finals shots: 10.9 10.2 10.2 10.6 9.8 10.6 10.2 10.3 9.3 9.8 101.9
688.9
7 169 FOSS Ove NOR 98 96 99 98 98 97 586-27Tx
Finals shots: 9.3 10.3 10.5 10.7 10.2 10.4 10.2 9.7 10.1 9.5 100.9
686.9
8 232 OLSON Joshua USA 98 98 97 98 99 98  588-30x
Finals shots: 104 95 97 95106 93 97 98 95 99 97.9
685.9
9 182 MNOCHEVNOY Sergey RUS 98 98 97 97 98 97  585-26x
10 131 PALSAMAKI Veli Veikko FIN 96 99 96 95 98 100 584-26x
11 205 ALDAHMANI Obaid UAE 94 97 99 95 99 98 582-29x
12 201 LARSSON Fredrik SWE 98 99 97 95 97 96  582-26x
13 170 NILSEN Nils Erik NOR 95 96 97 97 100 96  581-24x
14 153 SCHMERMUND Manuella GER 97 95 97 98 96 98  581-22x
15 203 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan ~ UAE 98 95 98 100 95 95 581-22x
16 189 PINTER Franc SLO 94 96 98 98 98 96  580-20x
17 134 MILGATE Nathan GBR 97 97 98 98 95 94 579-32x
18 167 DYBENDAHL Amanda NOR 98 97 97 94 97 96  579-24x
19 229 MAKERNEY Kisha USA 97 96 98 97 97 94  579.23x
20 206 ALNUAIMI Saif UAE 97 97 95 97 97 96 579-21x
21 126 TRIFONIDIS Christos CAN 96 97 95 97 99 95 579-18x
22 137 JESSON Benjamin GBR 98 96 98 95 93 97 577-17x
23 146 NEUMAIER Josef GER 96 95 97 94 97 98 577-15x
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Series

Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2] 3| 4] s] s

24 136 BUTLER Karen GBR 97 96 96 95 98 94  576-26x

25 148 SCHAUB Michael GER 100 96 96 92 96 96  576-23x

26 199 GUSTAVSSON Hakan SWE 89 97 97 98 97 97 575-17x

27 230 MONTO Thomas USA 95 94 96 97 95 97 574.-2Tx

28 173 REID Gregory NZL 96 93 99 96 93 97 574-25x

29 224 FONG Danielle USA 97 95 96 95 95 968 574-22x

30 132 PEKKALA Erkki Matias FIN 95 96 95 95 95 95 571-18x

31 114 GARLETTI Carlos BRA 93 97 98 95 97 9 571-17x

32 197 SURANJI Laslo SRB 95 95 96 98 92 94  570-22x

33 193 PANTOQVIC Jelena SRB 87 98 96 95 98 94  568-16x

34 166 LILLEHAGEN Monica NOR 98 94 94 93 92 96  567-18x

35 222 DICKEY Michael USA 94 97 94 92 93 91 561-15x

36 200 HELSINGER Lotta SWE 95 96 93 93 92 92 561- 9x

37 145 MAURER Anja GER 97 91 96 96 88 92 560-19x

38 209 AL MAZEM Hussain UAE 94 93 98 93 90 92 560-14x

39 231 MORRIS Kerry USA 93 96 95 92 92 92 560-13x

40 204 ALARYANI Abdulla Saif UAE 96 90 91 97 89 93  556-14x

41 237 SHEMWELL Matthew USA 93 95 86 90 93 89 546-13x

42 208 AL AMERI Salem UAE 96 92 90 90 86 91 545- 8x

43 223 DROWN Gregory USA 85 92 82 89 90 82 520- 9x

118 SILVA Benedito BRA DNS

Homologation: Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of shooters on this list: 44; Total number of shooters: 44

A2 Shooter 188 RYABCHENKO Tatiana (RUS) - ISSF Rule 6.11.4.1 Release of propellant charge during preparation
Legend BCCDD1FC
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

X Inner Ten

Page 2 of 2 DF8E 1 C1000001A09710111200.1 FRE0PR.0.001.pdf Version of SUN 9 OCT 2011 - 16:00

Note: A2 corrected to Shooter 188 RYABCHENKO Tatiana (RUS) — ISSF Rule 6.16.4.5.6 Release of propellant charge
during final.



Rank SDMS ID  Start Number

1

9995
9996
9992

9769
9777
9771

10187
10189
10181

10171
10169
10168

9815
9814
9816

9981
8168
9980

IPC Shooting World Cup USA - Ft Benning

146
153
154

136
133
134

166
170
169

232
224
222

200
201
199

204
209
203

4 October — 9 October 2011
R6 - 50m Rifle Prone Mixed SH1

TEAM RESULTS

Family Name
NEUMAIER

SCHMERMUND

HILTROP

BUTLER
SKELHON
MILGATE

LILLEHAGEN
NILSEN
FOSS

OLSON
FONG
DICKEY

HELSINGER
LARSSON
GUSTAVSSON

ALARYANI
AL MAZEM
ALARYANI

Given Name
Josef
Manuella
Natascha
TEAM TOTAL

Karen
Matthew
Nathan

TEAM TOTAL

Monica

Nils Erik

Ove

TEAM TOTAL

Joshua
Danielle
Michael
TEAM TOTAL

Lotta

Fredrik

Hakan

TEAM TOTAL

Abdulla Saif
Hussain
Abdulla Sultan
TEAM TOTAL

NPC
GER
GER
GER

GBR
GBR
GBR

NOR
NOR
NOR

USA
USA
USA

SWE
SWE
SWE

UAE
UAE
UAE

Score
577
581
593

1751

576
592
579
1747

567
581
586
1734

588
574
561
1723

561
582
575
1718

556
560
581
1697



IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP USA
FINAL RESULTS
R7 - 50m Rifle 3 Position Men SH1

Ft Benning, GA
SAT 8 OCT 2011, START TIME 09:00

Series sSub

Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Position Total Total Remarks
1| 2 3| 4fTota
1 203 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan UAE Prone 98 95 97 96 386

Standing 92 97 95 97 381
Kneeling 97 96 97 96 386 1153-47x
Finals shots: 9.4 9.6 10.7 9.6 95 94 10.0 9.9 10.6 10.2 98.9
1251.9

2 103 ADAMS Ashley Phillip AUS Prone 99 958 99 100 394
Standing 93 983 91 93 370

Kneeling 93 95 94 97 379  1143-46x

Finals shots: 9.7 10.6 9.1 10.2 10.0 87 8.2 85 100 83 93.3

1236.3

3 146 NEUMAIER Josef GER Prone 95 897 96 95 383
Standing 93 92 94 94 373
Kneeling 93 95 97 96 381 1137-38x
Finals shots: 10.2 10.3 9.5 9.3 10.1 8.5 10.3 10.0 8.0 10.0 97.2
1234.25-0ff: 10.5

4 189 PINTER Franc SLO Prone 95 98 99 97 389
Standing 93 91 93 89 366
Kneeling 94 97 94 96 381 1136-36X
Finals shots: 96 90 89 95 94 10.2 10.1 10.2 10.7 10.6 98.2
1234.25-0ff: 9.8

5 215 STOIEV lurii UKR  Prone 98 98 97 98 389
Standing 94 91 90 96 371

Kneeling 90 91 88 96 365 1125-39x

Finals shots: 84 9.8 9.1 97 9.1 90 93 85 104 99 93.2

1218.2

8 197 SURANJILaslo SRB  Prone 93 92 93 97 375
Standing 89 93 94 98 374

Kneeling 90 92 94 94 370  1119-30x

Finals shots: 9.6 10.0 9.9 9.1 92101 98 75 94 83 92.9

1211.9

7 205 ALDAHMANI Obaid UAE  Prone 96 97 96 99 388
Standing 87 87 91 90 355

Kneeling 93 94 93 96 376  1119-32x

Finals shots: 7.1 96 93 75 88 90 94 10.1 10.8 10.2 91.8

1210.8

8 206 ALNUAIMI Saif UAE Prone 96 96 96 98 386

Standing 90 94 90 91 365
Kneeling 88 92 93 91 364 1115-33x

Finals shots: 9.7 92 10.0 101 9.9 80 99 93 84 94 94.9
1209.9
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Series

Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Position Sub Total Remarks
1 | 2| 3| 4 Total
9 204 ALARYANI Abdulla Saif UAE Prone 96 100 98 94 388
Standing 87 90 86 93 356
Kneeling 90 85 89 92 356  1100-25x
10 198 GUSTAVSSON Hakan SWE Prone 94 94 94 91 373
Standing 87 89 88 92 356
Kneeling 91 91 92 90 364  1093-15x
11 114 GARLETTI Carlos BRA  Prone 96 98 91 93 378
Standing 86 85 87 92 350
Kneeling 84 88 90 95 357 1085-19x
12 148 SCHAUB Michael GER Prone 96 95 99 92 382
Standing 77 84 B89 85 335
Kneeling 89 91 91 90 361 1078-19x
13 208 AL MAZEM Hussain UAE Prone 95 95 94 94 378
Standing 80 81 85 88 334
Kneeling 86 86 86 88 346 1058-15x
14 201 LARSSON Fredrik SWE Prone 96 95 95 97 383
Standing 87 81 86 77 331
Kneeling 73 78 83 91 325 1039-13x
15 223 DROWN Gregory USA Prone 86 89 93 89 357
Standing 82 71 77 75 305
Kneeling 78 89 B89 85 341 1003- 8x
237 SHEMWELL Matthew USA  Prone
Standing
Kneeling DNS
118  SILVA Benedito BRA Prone
Standing
Kneeling DNS
Homoelogation: Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of shooters cn this list: 17; Total number of shooters: 17
Legend 13ADE46A
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
S-off Shoot-off X Inner Ten
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IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP USA
FINAL RESULTS
R8 - 50m Rifle 3 Position Women SH1

Ft Benning, GA
THU 6 OCT 2011, START TIME 09:00

. n Series | syp
Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Position ; > Total Total Remarks

1 153 SCHMERMUND Manuella GER Prone 95 96 191
Standing 93 95 188

Kneeling 95 95 190 569-16x

Finals shots: 102 9.9 9.9 96 96 9.9 104 9.9 10.4 10.1 99.9

668.9
2 200 HELSINGER Lotta SWE Prone 97 97 194
Standing 93 97 190

Kneeling 93 94 187 571-16x

Finals shots: 9.5 9.5 10.7 9.0 10.8 10.2 81 90 9.1 74 93.3

664.3
3 136 BUTLER Karen GBR Prone 99 99 198
Standing 84 81 165

Kneeling 94 97 191 554-21xA 2

Finals shots: 79 94 93 94 98 84 98 96 B9 9.1 89.6

643.6
4 154 HILTROP Natascha GER Prone 99 99 198
Standing 83 82 165

Kneeling 90 90 180 543-13x

Finals shots: 9.1 10.5 9.8 9.5 105 8.7 10.1 10.1 9.5 106 98.4

641.4
5 188 RYABCHENKQ Tatiana RUS Prone 98 98 196
Standing 79 85 164

Kneeling 95 97 192 552-20x

Finals shots: 101 9.3 85 88 87 89 79 90 87 9.0 88.9

640.9
6 193 PANTOVIC Jelena SRB Prone 93 91 184
Standing 92 94 186

Kneeling 87 90 177 547-14x

Finals shots: 8.2 105 8.9 9.1 82 90 93 105 93 84 91.4

638.4
7 166 LILLEHAGEN Monica NOR Prone 91 93 184
Standing 86 80 166

Kneeling 90 92 182 532- 7x

Finals shots: 8.1 84 10.1 89 8.9 106 104 92 94 65 90.5

622.5
8 210 BODNARCHUK lulia UKR  Prone 89 96 185
Standing 84 B4 188

Kneeling 89 87 176 529- 9x

Finals shots: 3.5 84 100 96 87 7.2 85 84 106 82 83.1

612.1
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Series | gup
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Position Total Remarks
1 2 Total
9 145 MAURER Anja GER Prcne 94 94 188
Standing 87 83 170
Kneeling 92 76 168 526- 9x
10 224 FONG Danielle USA  Prone 99 99 198
Standing 78 83 161
Kneeling 82 79 161 520-11x

Homologation: Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 10; Total number of shooters: 10

A2 Shooter 136 BUTLER Karen (GBR) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1.1 Too many shots per target
Legend DOE7CFB1
Bib No  Bib Number Nat Nation X Inner Ten
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IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP USA
FINAL RESULTS
P1 - 10m Air Pistol Men SH1

SAT 8 OCT 2011, START TIME 09:00

Series
Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5| s

1 194 PAPAZZivko SRB 94 93 94 95 94 93 563-11x
Finals shots: 10.1 9.8 10.3 8.9 99 9.8 104 104 9.5 103 99.4
662.4
2 214 ZAKHVATAYEV Andriy UKR 94 96 94 95 94 91 564-13x
Finals shots; 9.2 95 99102 79 102 96 9.9 101 8.9 95.4
659.4

3 109 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT 92 95 94 93 90 93 557-11xQS-off: 49.0
Finals shots: 9.8 10.0 9.8 9.3 10.0 104 9.9 10.6 10.6 104 100.8
657.8
4 213 NESTERENKO Vadym UKR 92 896 97 96 92 93 566- 8x
Finals shots: 8.3 104 85 88 89 94 100 8.7 101 841 91.2
657.2
5 177 KOHNE Vennie RSA 97 93 92 92 94 95 563-13x
Finals shots; 84 87 10.0 105 7.5 89 9.8 9.6 95 102 93.1
656.1
6 176 RODZIK Filip POL 90 95 90 95 97 9 558-10x
Finals shots: 10.3 9.7 10.5 9.7 10.2 88 94 7.8 10.2 9.1 95.7
653.7
7 111 MURADOQOV Akbar AZE 92 92 95 94 91 93 558-17x
Finals shots;: 94 96 7.5 838 102 108 9.8 9.2 94 10.1 94.8
652.8
8 158 GURISATTI Gyula HUN 94 93 93 94 95 93 562- 9x
Finals shots: 9.8 105 99 79 101 S0 88 59 85 95 89.9
651.9

9 227 HOLLEN Eric USA 91 88 95 94 94 95 557-14xQS-off: 47.3

10 149 HEITMEYER Frank GER 92 89 98 92 92 96 557-10xQS-off: 45.2
11 150 KRUGER Manuel GER 89 92 94 91 98 94 556- Tx
12 151  WEISS Jurgen GER 92 91 91 93 93 94 554-13x
13 174 KOSOWSKIWojciech POL 91 92 95 92 88 96 554-10x
14 184 PONOMARENKQO Valery RUS 93 94 93 91 91 92 554- 3x
15 180 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS 91 92 94 92 90 94 553-10x
16 175 OKONIEWSKI Slawomir POL 92 93 90 91 91 94 551- 7x
17 171 HAGEN Bjorn Morten NOR 91 90 89 93 89 94 546- 8x
18 164 ZANDRAA Ganbaatar MGL 92 91 90 93 89 87 542- 6x
19 162 DASHZEVEG Lkhaderj MGL 84 93 93 90 90 9 541-14x
20 116 ROSENTHAL Geraldo BRA 89 93 89 84 93 93 541- 8x
21 178 BELOUSOV Alexandr RUS 90 91 89 94 87 89 540- 6x
22 102 GENTILI Osvalde ARG 92 93 85 85 89 89 534- Tx
23 115 VIDA Sergio BRA 92 B84 91 88 92 85 532- 7Tx
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Series
Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2] 3| 4] 5|
24 119 OLIVEIRA Walter BRA 79 87 87 93 91 94 531-10x
25 163 DOVDON Songokhbayar MGL 86 91 93 87 84 B7 528- Tx
26 128 MARCAN Viadimir CZE 88 86 86 85 91 86 522- Tx
27 129 GRONSKY Roman CZE 85 86 90 90 79 88 518- 1x
240 AGREDA Jose VEN DNS

Homologation:

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 28; Total number of shooters: 28

Legend
Bib No  Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
QS-off Qualification Shoot-off X Inner Ten
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SDMS
ID

1 10397

9991

9993

Rank

2 10140
10143
10141

3 9785
9786
9788

4 9903
15007
9904

IPC Shooting World Cup USA

- Ft Benning

4 October — 9 October 2011
P1 - 10m Air Pistol Men SH1

Start
Number
151
149
150

176
175
174

184
180
178

115
116
119

TEAM RESULTS

Name

WEISS
HEITMEYER
KRUGER

RODZIK
OKONIEWSKI
KOSOWSKI

PONOMARENKO
MALYSHEV
BELOUSOV

VIDA
ROSENTHAL
OLIVEIRA

First Name

Jurgen

Frank

Manuel

TEAM TOTAL

Filip

Slawomir
Wojciech
TEAM TOTAL

Valery
Sergey
Alexandr
TEAM TOTAL

Sergio
Geraldo
Walter

TEAM TOTAL

NPC

GER
GER
GER

POL
POL
POL

RUS
RUS
RUS

BRA
BRA
BRA

Score

554

557

556
1667

558

551

554
1663

554

553

540
1647

532

541

531
1604



IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP USA
FINAL RESULTS
P2 - 10m Air Pistol Women SH1

SAT 8 OCT 2011, START TIME 13:00

Series
Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4
1 112 TARANOVA Yelena AZE 91 95 91 92 369-5x
Finals shots: 9.6 104 9.1 87 98 89 107 98 89 87 94.6
463.6
2 212 MUSTAFAIEVA Qlga UKR 95 90 94 93 372-6x
Finals shots: 95 104 87 89 89 93 88 91 B89 84 90.9
462.9
3 181 MARCHENKO Irina RUS 91 90 92 94 367-4x
Finals shots: 8.8 8.5 106 85 9.9 10.2 9.8 9.1 10.1 10.0 95.5
462.5
4 179 DALEKOVA Natalya RUS 91 93 89 94 367-6x
Finals shots: 101 88 92 90 94 90 98 101 103 87 94.4
461.4
5 211 PODZIUBAN Tetiana UKR 95 91 92 86 364-6x
Finals shots: 10.1 10.0 10.0 96 7.9 97 85 96 10.1 101 95.6
459.6
6 161 TSEDENDASH Lkhamsuren MGL 91 91 91 89 362-3x
Finals shots: 9.0 79 105 9.9 86 94 638 101 89 10.7 91.8
453.8
7 157 DAVID Krisztina HUN 90 90 92 90 362-5x
Finals shots: 92 91 93 92 89 80 104 89 97 85 91.2
453.2
8 183 PANTELEEVA Anastasia RUS 89 89 89 94 361-4x
Finals shots: 96 96 93 85 91 85 80 92 7.3 90 88.1
449.1
9 192 ILIC - DJURICIN Mirjana SRB 91 89 91 87 358-2x
10 143 GRAINGER Pam GBR 89 87 87 85 348-1x
11 152 VAN LIER Jennifer GER 89 87 82 88 346-1x
12 144 WILD Ann GBR 84 78 89 90 341-3x
13 123 CAMPOS Debora BRA 84 79 B2 79 324-2x
14 122 CUNHA Beatriz BRA 84 80 79 77 320-1x
Homologation: Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 14; Total number of shooters: 14
Legend B464EDB7
Bib No  Bib Number Nat Nation X Inner Ten
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IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP USA

FINAL RESULTS

P3 - 25m Pistol Mixed SH1

WED 5 OCT 2011, START TIME 09:00

. Series Sub
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Stage 1| 2| 3| Total Total |Remarks

1 184 PONOMARENKO Valery RUS Precision 97 96 95 288
Rapid 95 96 94 285 573-13x
Finals shots: 10.7 10.1 10.7 10.6 10.3 10.0 9.9 104 101 9.5 204.4
99 102 9.4 10.0 10.9 10.0 10.5 10.0 10.9 10.3 777.4

2 177 KOHNE Vonnie RSA Precision 94 96 92 282
Rapid 98 97 98 293 575-14x
Finals shots: 104 9.3 104 94 93 10.0 10.5 10.8 10.5 10.2 202.3
10.2 104 10.6 9.8 10.6 9.7 10.2 106 10.6 8.8 777.3

3 180 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS Precision 96 93 96 285
Rapid 96 95 92 283 568-16x
Finals shots: 104 10.5 10.1 9.7 10.3 9.8 104 10.8 104 96 196.8
7.3 101 9.8 9.3 9.8 8.8 100 106 84 10.7 764.8

4 171 HAGEN Bjorn Morten NOR Precision 94 94 91 279
Rapid 95 93 93 281 560- 5x
Finals shots: 10.7 10.3 9.8 10.1 9.7 10.1 10.0 10.1 10.3 10.6 200.3
102 96 98 93 105 96 95 97 96 108 760.3

5 109 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT  Precision 93 93 93 279
Rapid 92 94 95 281 560-19x
Finals shots: 8.9 100 95 100 85 88 103 9.8 105 98 197.1
9.3 104 10.2 10.2 9.7 10.3 10.5 10.7 9.6 10.0 7571

6 194 PAPAZ Zivko SRB Precision 95 92 94 281
Rapid 90 94 94 278 559-11x
Finals shots: 10.3 94 86 96 106 7.1 10.3 10.1 9.0 85 193.9
10.7 9.7 10.2 10.3 10.1 10.7 89 92 97 99 752.9

7 110 MURADOV Akbar AZE  Precision 94 94 94 282
Rapid 91 96 87 274 556- 9x
Finals shots: 9.7 9.6 9.5 10.1 102 94 78103 75 76 180.7
106 99 78102 89 78 60 94 106 738 736.7

8 112 TARANOVA Yelena AZE  Precision 91 98 91 280
Rapid 93 86 92 271 551-13x
Finals shots: 8.8 10.0 9.5 84 82103 99 7.0 101 95 173.5
84 79 86 96 0.0 84 10.0 106 8.1 102 724.5

9 149 HEITMEYER Frank GER Precision 89 94 88 271
Rapid 90 92 94 276 547- 9x

10 115 VIDA Sergio BRA  Precision 92 92 90 274
Rapid 93 89 90 272 546- 5x

11 231 MORRIS Kerry USA Precisicn 82 92 B89 263
Rapid 96 92 88 276 539- 9x

12 151 WEISS Jurgen GER Precision 93 89 92 274
Rapid 91 83 82 256 530- 6x
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) Series Sub
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Stage 1| 2| 3|Total Total |Remarks
13 157 DAVID Krisztina HUN  Precision 94 91 94 279
Rapid 85 89 77 251 530- 3x
14 128 MARCAN Viadimir CZE Precision 95 92 88 275
Rapid 83 82 86 251 526- 4x
15 162 DASHZEVEG Lkhadorj MGL Precision 78 85 92 255
Rapid 92 90 88 270 525- Tx
16 150 KRUGER Manuel GER Precision 91 88 95 274
Rapid 91 87 72 250 524- Tx
17 211 PODZIUBAN Tetiana UKR Precision 83 82 92 257
Rapid 88 93 86 267 524- 3x
18 116 ROSENTHAL Geraldo BRA Precision 85 88 88 261
Rapid 86 88 88 262 523- 4x
19 214 ZAKHVATAYEV Andriy UKR Precision 90 94 94 278
Rapid 71 86 85 242 520-11x
20 129 GRONSKY Roman CZE Precision 85 84 84 253
Rapid 85 87 90 262 515- 4x
21 164 ZANDRAA Ganbaatar MGL Precision 92 96 94 282
Rapid 76 51 74 201 483- 4x
22 163 DOVDON Songokhbayar MGL Precision 78 79 93 250
Rapid 88 78 65 231 481- 5x
23 158 GURISATTI Gyula HUN Precision 95 90 93 278
Rapid 87 93 9 189 467- TxDNF
240 AGREDA Jose VEN Precision
Rapid DNS
123 CAMPOS Debora BRA  Precision
Rapid DNS
122 CUNHA Beatriz BRA  Precision
Rapid DNS
Homologation: Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 26; Total number of shooters: 26
Legend 67CBF812
Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation X Inner Ten
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IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP USA

FINAL RESULTS

P4 - 50m Pistol Mixed SH1

Ft Benning, GA

SUN 9 OCT 2011, START TIME 13:00

Series
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 8]

1 112 TARANOVA Yelena AZE BT 98 87 87 88 92 530.5x
Finals shots: 80 7.2 91 106 100 101 7.9 95 90 78 89.2

628.2

2 180 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS 86 90 87 93 88 86 530-Tx
Finals shots: &7 104 83 9.1 108 101 84 9% 76 105 93.8

623.8

3 184 PONOMARENKO Valery RUS 89 88 88 84 93 88 530-4x
Finals shots: 101 7.7 98 102 81 94 91 83 92 91 91.0

621.0

4 194 PAPAZ Zivko SRB B9 &7 92 82 B89 90 529-6x
Finals shots: 72 86 94 86 95 76 97 91107 102 90.6

619.6

5 227 HOLLEN Eric UsA 90 89 B89 86 T8 90 522-3x
Finals shots: 79 93 95 95 105 107 104 95 77 102 95.2

617.2

6 214 ZAKHVATAYEV Andriy UKR 87 90 80 94 &7 &7 525-4x
Finals shots: 91 72 95 92 89 81 83 87 101 66 85.7

610.7

7 158 GURISATTI Gyula HUN 84 83 89 90 85 86 517-4x
Finals shots: 52 &6 83 93 92 90 79 94100 97 86.6

603.6

8 157 DAVID Krisztina HUN B2 88 87 82 B2 89 510-3x
Finals shots: 8.6 102 91 100 85 79 94 97 93 95 92.4

602.4

9 213 NESTERENKO Vadym UKR 86 85 87 82 81 87 508-5x
10 149 HEITMEYER Frank GER 87 T8 81 81 86 92 505-2x
11 177  KOHNE Vonnie RSA 83 88 86 82 82 82 503-2x
12 116  VIDA Sergio BRA 87T &8 B84 80 &7 T 502-5x
13 109 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT 85 82 85 &84 60 &3 502-4x
14 164 ZANDRAA Ganbaatar MGL 91 77T 77T BT 90 79 501-3x
15 171 HAGEN Bjorn Morten NOR 81 88 81 83 82 83 498-2x
16 162 DASHZEVEG Lkhadorj MGL 81 88 B84 83 79 T8 493-4x
17 111 MURADOV Akbar AZE 79 84 79 86 T2 87 487-2x
18 151 WEISS Jurgen GER 79 78 B85 87 7 78 484-1x
19 163 DOVDON Songokhbayar MGL 75 T B3 85 B4 T 478-6x
200 152 VAN LIER Jennifer GER 82 81 83 77 680 T4 A47T7-4x
21 129 GRONSKY Roman CZE 61 73 74 83 63 81 435-1x

178 BELOUSOV Alexandr RUS DNS
143 GRAINGER Pam GEBR DNS
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Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] s
116 ROSENTHAL Geraldo BRA DNS
Homologation: Protest Date / Time:
Summary

MNumber of shooters on this list: 24; Total number of shooters: 24

Legend C0492C89
Bib No  Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
X Inner Ten
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